V SEMESTER (Oct 1, 2024 – Januar 17, 2025) 
	GENERAL PATHOLOGY

	OCTOBER

	Oct 1, Tue
	12-12.45
	Introduction to pathology

	
	12.45-13.30
	Cellular adaptations

	
	13.45-14.30
	Subcellular responses to injury 

	Oct 7, Mon
	12-12.45
	Hyaline change & amyloidosis

	
	12.45-13.30
	Disturbances in metabolism of lipids

	Oct 8, Tue
	12-12.45
	Disturbances of minerals and pigment metabolism

	
	12.45-13.30
	Apoptosis & necrosis

	
	13.45-14.30
	Inflammation

	Oct 14, Mon
	12-12.45
	Inflammation

	
	12.45-13.30
	Inflammation

	
	13.45-14.30
	Healing and repair

	Oct 15, Tue
	12-12.45
	Infectious diseases

	
	12.45-13.30
	Infectious diseases

	
	13.45-14.30
	Infectious diseases

	Oct 21, Mon
	12-12.45
	Circulatory disorders

	
	12.45-13.30
	Circulatory disorders

	
	13.45-14.30
	Circulatory disorders

	Oct 22, Tue
	12-12.45
	Circulatory disorders

	
	12.45-13.30
	Circulatory disorders

	Oct 28, Mon
	12-12.45
	Transplantation

	
	12.45-13.30
	Immunopathology

	
	13.45-14.30
	Immunopathology

	Oct 29, Tue
	12-12.45
	Pediatric diseases

	
	12.45-13.30
	Genetic disorders

	NOVEMBER

	Nov 4, Mon
	12-12.45
	Nutritional diseases

	
	12.45-13.30
	Injuries by heat and cold & Effects of ionizing radiation

	Nov 5, Tue
	12-12.45
	Neoplasia

	
	12.45-13.30
	Neoplasia

	
	13.45-14.30
	Neoplasia

	Nov 12, Tue
	12-12.45
	Neoplasia

	
	12.45-13.30
	Neoplasia

	
	13.45-14.30
	Neoplasia

	SPECIAL PATHOLOGY

	Nov 18, Mon
	12-12.45
	Skeletal system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Skeletal system

	
	13.45-14.30
	Skeletal system

	Nov 19, Tue
	12-12.45
	Skeletal system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Soft tissue tumors

	Nov 25, Mon
	Colloquium I

	Nov 26, Tue
	12-12.45
	Head and neck

	
	12.45-13.30
	Organs of special senses

	DECEMBER

	Dec 2, Mon
	12-12.45
	Cardiovascular system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Cardiovascular system

	
	13.45-14.30
	Cardiovascular system

	Dec 3, Tue
	Colloquium I repeat

	Dec 9, Mon
	12-12.45
	Cardiovascular system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Cardiovascular system

	
	13.45-14.30
	Respiratory system

	Dec 10, Tue
	12-12.45
	Respiratory system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Respiratory system

	
	13.45-14.30
	Respiratory system

	Dec 16, Mon
	12-12.45
	Respiratory system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Respiratory system

	
	13.45-14.30
	Breast pathology

	Dec 17, Tue
	12-12.45
	Endocrine system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Endocrine system

	
	13.45-14.30
	Endocrine system

	Dec 23, Mon
	12-12.45
	Skin pathology

	
	12.45-13.30
	Skin pathology

	
	13.45-14.30
	Skin pathology

	JANUARY

	Jan 13, Mon
	12-12.45
	Gastrointestinal system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Gastrointestinal system

	
	13.45-14.30
	Gastrointestinal system

	Jan 14, Tue
	12-12.45
	Gastrointestinal system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Gastrointestinal system






VI SEMESTER (Feb 18, 2025 – June 6, 2025) 
	FEBRUARY

	Feb 24, Mon
	12-12.45
	Pathology of the liver

	
	12.45-13.30
	Pathology of the liver

	
	13.45-14.30
	Pathology of the liver

	MARCH

	Mar 3, Mon
	12-12.45
	Pathology of the biliary tract

	
	12.45-13.30
	Neuropathology

	
	13.45-14.30
	Neuropathology

	Mar 10, Mon
	12-12.45
	Neuropathology

	
	12.45-13.30
	Neuropathology

	
	13.45-14.30
	Neuropathology

	Mar 17, Mon
	12-12.45
	PNS and skeletal muscle diseases

	Mar 24, Mon
	Colloquium II

	Mar 31, Mon
	Colloquium II repeat

	APRIL

	Apr 7, Mon
	12-12.45
	Nephropathology

	
	12.45-13.30
	Nephropathology

	
	13.45-14.30
	Nephropathology

	Apr 14, Mon
	12-12.45
	Nephropathology

	
	12.45-13.30
	Nephropathology

	
	13.45-14.30
	Nephropathology

	Apr 28, Mon
	12-12.45
	Female genital system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Female genital system

	
	13.45-14.30
	Female genital system

	MAY

	May 5, Mon
	12-12.45
	Female genital system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Male genital system

	
	13.45-14.30
	Male genital system

	May 12, Mon
	Colloquium III

	May 19, Mon
	Colloquium III repeat

	May 26, Mon
	12-12.45
	Hematopoietic system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Hematopoietic system

	
	13.45-14.30
	Hematopoietic system

	JUNE

	Jun 2, Mon
	12-12.45
	Hematopoietic system

	
	12.45-13.30
	Hematopoietic system
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